
life sciences & microscopy & microbiology 20
1

SLIDE MAILERS
 Manufactured polypropylene for storing 

and shipping of slides.

 Flat mailers can carry 1 or 2 or 3 slides 
depending on the type. 

 Easy-to-close snaps hold the mailers 
always securely closed while keeping 
the interior away from dust, moisture and 
other envirometal effects.

 Box mailer with slotted channels can 
hold 5 slides separated from each other.

 The hinged lid protects the mailer interior 
from dust and other envirometal effects.

076.05.001
076.05.002
076.05.003
076.05.004

catalogue
number

box
quantity

100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

slide
capacity
1 slide
2 slides
3 slides
5 slides

 Manufactured from thick and robust cardboard with 20 
pieces slide capacity. Consists of 2 parts: A base for slide 
compartments and two folding covers.

 Unique recessed design of the slide compartments avoids 
the risk of covers touching the slides.

 Alphanumerical index on slide rows enables easy 
identification of slide positions.

 Printed marking area on side walls of the covers enables 
easy marking and labelling.

 Slide compartments have finger slots for easy and fast 
removal of the slides.

 Cardboard hinged covers protect the slides from enviromental 
effects.

SLIDE WALLETS - “cardboard”

Different color 
option offers 
easy slide 
classification 
and minimize 
the possiblity of 
sample mix-up.

Removal of the slides are done 
easily by pressing the edge of 
the slide which lifts the other 
side of the slide.

076.01.001W
076.01.001B
076.01.001R
076.01.001Y
076.01.001G

catalogue
number

205x340x10 mm
205x340x10 mm
205x340x10 mm
205x340x10 mm
205x340x10 mm

dimension
pack

quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

white
blue 
red

yellow
green

rack color

 Manufactured from thick and robust acrylic for easy and safe 
storage of 5 slide wallets. For easy insertion and removal of 
the slide wallets also protects the wallet interior.

 Easily stackable due to 
the body form for reducing 
storage space. 

SLIDE WALLET RACK

076.01.003

catalogue
number

pack
quantity
1 piece

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ofvAW6C819I
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=g-XBIuiCSWs



