## life sciences & microscopy & microbiology



## **SLIDE MAILERS**

- ➤ Manufactured polypropylene for storing and shipping of slides.
- ➤ Flat mailers can carry 1 or 2 or 3 slides depending on the type.
- ➤ Easy-to-close snaps hold the mailers always securely closed while keeping the interior away from dust, moisture and other environmetal effects.
- ➤ Box mailer with slotted channels can hold 5 slides separated from each other.
- The hinged lid protects the mailer interior from dust and other environmetal effects.

catalogue number	slide capacity	pack quantity	box quantity
076.05.001	1 slide		100 pieces
076.05.002	2 slides	1 piece	100 pieces
076.05.003	3 slides	1 piece	100 pieces
076.05.004	5 slides	1 piece	100 pieces







## SLIDE WALLETS - "cardboard"

- ➤ Manufactured from thick and robust cardboard with 20 pieces slide capacity. Consists of 2 parts: A base for slide compartments and two folding covers.
- ➤ Unique recessed design of the slide compartments avoids the risk of covers touching the slides.
- > Alphanumerical index on slide rows enables easy identification of slide positions.
- ➤ Printed marking area on side walls of the covers enables easy marking and labelling.
- > Slide compartments have finger slots for easy and fast removal of the slides.
- > Cardboard hinged covers protect the slides from environmental effects.

catalogue number	dimension	rack color	pack quantity
076.01.001W	205x340x10 mm	white	1 piece
076.01.001B	205x340x10 mm	blue 🔃	1 piece
076.01.001R	205x340x10 mm	red	1 piece
076.01.001Y	205x340x10 mm	yellow	1 piece
076.01.001G	205x340x10 mm	green	1 piece

## **SLIDE WALLET RACK**



- ➤ Manufactured from thick and robust acrylic for easy and safe storage of 5 slide wallets. For easy insertion and removal of the slide wallets also protects the wallet interior.
- ➤ Easily stackable due to the body form for reducing storage space.

catalogue	pack
number	quantity
076.01.003	1 piece